1
0
1
0
1
0
1
0

▪▪ 1-Slot Chassis
▪▪ 2-Slot Chassis
Ordering Information
Model Name Description
FRM220-CH20 2U 20-slot Rackmount Chassis with 20 line card blank plate
CH20-AC Chassis Power module 100 ~ 240 VAC, IEC connector
CH20-DC24 Chassis Power module 18 ~ 36 VDC, 3 pin terminal block, 200W
CH20-DC48 Chassis Power module 36 ~ 72 VDC, 3 pin terminal block, 200W
FRM220-CH08 1U 8-slot Rackmount Chassis with 8 line card blank plate
CH08-AC Chassis Power module 100 ~ 240 VAC, IEC connector, 180W
CH08-DC24 Chassis Power module 18 ~ 36 VDC, 3 pin terminal block, 200W
CH08-DC48 Chassis Power module 36 ~ 72 VDC, 3 pin terminal block, 200W
FRM220-CH04A
CH04A-AC 4-slot Chassis with built-in AC Power, 65W
CH04A-DC 4-slot Chassis with built-in DC Power, 50W
CH04A-AD 4-slot Chassis with built-in AC+DC Power (65W/50W)
FRM220-CH01 1-slot Chassis with 100 ~240VAC to 12VDC Adapter, Fanless
CH01-AC, DC, AD 1-slot Chassis with 100 ~240VAC 18 ~72VDC or Dual Power (AC+DC), Fanless
CH01M-AC, DC, AD 1-slot Chassis with console port and 100 ~240VAC, 18 ~72VDC or Dual Power (AC+DC), Fanless
FRM220-CH02 2-slot Chassis with 100 ~240VAC to 12VDC Adapter, Fanless
CH02M-AC, DC, AD 2-slot Chassis with Console port and 100 ~240VAC 30W, 18 ~72VDC 30W or Dual Power (AC+DC), with Cooling Fan
CH02M-2-AC, DC, AD 2-slot Chassis with Console port and 100 ~240VAC 12W, 18 ~72VDC 12W or Dual Power (AC+DC), Fanless
CH02/NMC-AC, DC, AD 2-slot Chassis manageable via NMC card (not included) and 100 ~240VAC 30W, 18 ~72VDC 30W or Dual Power (AC+DC), with Cooling Fan
CH02/SMT-AC, DC,AD 2-slot Chassis with optional NMC card and 100~240VAC 30W, 18~72VDC 30W or Dual Power (AC+DC),Cooling Fan,
with Power and Cooling Fan Failure Alarm Detection function
Item Model Name Description
Rack Mount  kits
CH02-RMK01 Single unit rack mount kits only for 2 slots chassis power build-in type (CH02M and CH02/NMC)
CH02-RMK02 Single unit rack mount kits only for 2 slots chassis power build-in type (CH02/SMT)
CH04A-RMK01 Single unit rack mount kits only for 4 slots chassis power build-in type (CH04A)
 ■ Optional Accessories
1
0